Ice Fish Seminar Schedule:

Room Seminar Name

1

Eastern Ice Belt Panfish Secrets

Finger Lakes on Ice
Tungsten: More than a Lead Substitute
Timing is Everything on Ice

Ice Fishing Southern Ontario Waterways
Breaking Down Hot Spots on Ice
Tungsten: More than a Lead Substitute
Women on Ice

Rigging Baits for Ice Success
Tungsten: More Than a Lead Substitute

Ice Team Round Table

Day
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Sunday

Time

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00AM

12:00PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00AM

12:00PM

2:00 PM

Instructor
Tim Moore
Scott Brauer
Dave Genz
Tim Moore
Colin Town
James Vladyka
Dave Genz
Maron Barraclough, Mandy Walker
Scott Brauer
Dave Genz

All Ice Pros



