Ice Fish Seminar Schedule:

Room	Seminar Name	Day	Time	Instructor
1	Eastern Ice Belt Panfish Secrets	Friday	2:00 PM	Tim Moore
1	Finger Lakes on Ice	Friday	4:00 PM	Scott Brauer
1	Tungsten: More than a Lead Substitute	Friday	6:00 PM	Dave Genz
1	Timing is Everything on Ice	Saturday	10:00AM	Tim Moore
1	Ice Fishing Southern Ontario Waterways	Saturday	12:00PM	Colin Town
1	Breaking Down Hot Spots on Ice	Saturday	2:00 PM	James Vladyka
1	Tungsten: More than a Lead Substitute	Saturday	4:00 PM	Dave Genz
1	Women on Ice	Saturday	6:00 PM	Maron Barraclough, Mandy Walker
1	Rigging Baits for Ice Success	Sunday	10:00AM	Scott Brauer
1	Tungsten: More Than a Lead Substitute	Sunday	12:00PM	Dave Genz
1	Ice Team Round Table	Sunday	2:00 PM	All Ice Pros